ICF Tournament

8th ICF Cup Swiss League

PYC Hindu Gymkhana

12-02-2019

Results of the eighth round
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SolL version 5.14

M4ufmvza Abafijra o
Azmeen Ismail wov
Ghodake Nilam B . wo)

More Prashant o

Gpafg3vi R4yfa7zi .,
Aseedfoq Acye3jki wov)
Fernando Nishantha

(LKA)

Komaravelli Srinivas

(IND)
Pasha Zaheer v
Tnmglchy A3mfégca wo

Ismail Abdul Mutalib wys

Alafzj7i Smienzea
Kumari Rashmi
Dubois Pierre -
Munthasir Mohamed

(MDV)

Adheel Adam (MDV)
Bocker Peter -
Hapuarachchige Dineth

(ITA)

Robin Md Ali &
Domfpdty Goafj3ty o
Sekar Sugumar s
Pereira Fabian era

Nasrin Afsana oo
Swufk5xq Mé6qeviqq

(CAN)
Arora Ajay wsw
Suba Aminath wov

Rahman Hafizur oo
Ahmed Anas w«
Fuaf2ecq Lcyfnlti

Hemaet Molla
Mohammad e

Suafdhwi Atmfg7wa o)
Jwmfklwy Nfqgfixsa mwo

Mallisetti Sam wsa

Dive Sandeep o)

Alufklva Ipafjowa o
Kumari Kajal o

Hilmy Mohamed
Shaheed «a

Joseph Roshita ww
Djeg6coy Dvefr36q ww
Vishama Aminath wov

Kaiser Salah Uddin oo

Vidhaadh Aminath wov
Jose Shibu wsa

DmA4fvi7y Mryfd5xq wxa

Ali Sunahar e

Jorg Johannes ey
Mcmgeudi Wlegruqq
Rayana Fathimath wov
Sfqfajta Rtefpnwy wsa

Islam Nazrul s

Aktar Sabina :en)
Sinha Nitesh “Nick” oy

Results of the eighth round

Page 1 of 2

25/

23 /
15/

8/

24 /
16 /
19 /

24 /

11/
19 /

5/

25/
15 /
22 /
5/
0/

25/

2/
20/

10

10
17

25

0
13
12

22

25
10

25

0
6
11
20
23

10

11
9

10-29-2025 12:02 PM


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/818c137e0ace11eaac012e92809967e5?turn=8
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Sanakal Amar s

Rbefedra Kyifqibq o
Walter Christopher
“Chris” wvs

Ali Nathar s

Cristiani Gianluca o
Dn4fjpvy Riggfcii caw
Holtmann Sebastian ce
Cqgdgywrq Msdexzly .«
Danic Momcilo s

Venou Mouraly era

Sasinski Jakub oy

Nowakowska Paulina

(poL)
Hashim Masnoora s
Polchow Dirk v
Sahipul Sahidin wys
Zucchiatti Elisa o
Gallo Nicolo um

PYC Hindu Gymkhana

12-02-2019

Khan Mohamed Azam

(ARE)
Martinelli Paolo
Abu Bakar Mohd Yunos

(MYS)

Makshuda Shumsune
Nahar oo

Monga Pankaj nz
Narkar Chandan ew
Meyer Josef
Sasinski Bartek oy
Da Fatti Daniele

Dalrine Gebrial
Rebeca (i«

Tanaskovic
Aleksandar s
Sz4ebpri Symfelwa wvs

Smegacjq Suqg2yxq s
Chadni Raima o)
Salamun Tadej “Tedy” sw
Anygkuli Z2ifip2i s
Saric Vladimir e
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